3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x010220faa84beee4as45d1b7f73cbbb4casce73d0al

4142e2bb7b6cSda0ffffa8

Feb 28, 2024

In block 54,058,774

12:52 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2cBac3

271ef00da72457

the-void

Oxbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2cBac3

271ef00da72457

0xa8h52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc97

3760022d7c6020

Oxbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2cBac3

271ef00da72457

Ox4b8845ach8148deb64d1d99cf27

a3890a91f55e53

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.045787480591942847
MATIC &
0.04 USD

Miner fee

0.014039550000000000
MATIC &
0.01 USD

5.000000000000000000
MATIC &
5.25 USD

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x010220faa84beee4a45d1b7f73c6b64ca4ce73d0a04142e2bb7b6c5da0ffffa8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x010220faa84beee4a45d1b7f73c6b64ca4ce73d0a04142e2bb7b6c5da0ffffa8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/54058774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc973760022d7c6020
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc973760022d7c6020
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27a3890a91f55e53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27a3890a91f55e53

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x000006000000000000000000000

00000000600000

0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

0x00000000000000000000000060

0000000060000600

0x0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa?f3872

Ox0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa9f3872

Oxbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2cBac3

271ef00da72457

0x0b5e6100243f793e480deb6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

Oxbf548ed06bh604ebc3dbe2cBac3

271ef00da72457

Amount

1 LPP

1 lens

1 lens

1 LPP

#167,088

#115,113,6
36,021,829
,404,061,1
91,637,128
,175,769,8
37,914,195
,425,362,6
46,619,721
,312,295,0
33,560,367
, 104

#115,113,6
36,021,829
,404,061,1
91,637,128
,175,769,8
37,914,195
,425,362,6
46,619,721
,312,295,0
33,560,367
, 104

#167,088
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3271ef00da72457

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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