## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-23 00:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x010220faa84beee4a45d1b7f73c6b64ca4ce73d0a0

4142e2bb7b6c5da0ffffa8

DATE & TIME Feb 28, 2024 · 12:52 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 54,058,774 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

## MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<u>0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3</u> <u>271ef00da72457</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.045787480591942847 MATIC � 0.04 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3 271ef00da72457 0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc97 3760022d7c6020	0.014039550000000000 MATIC � 0.01 USD	Miner fee
From To	0xbf548ed06b604ebc3dbe2c0ac3 271ef00da72457 0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27 a3890a91f55e53	5.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

	#167,088
lens	
lens	
	#115,113,6 36,021,829 ,404,061,1 91,637,128 ,175,769,8
;	37,914,195 ,425,362,6 46,619,721 ,312,295,0 33,560,367 ,104
;	#115,113,6 36,021,829 ,404,061,1 91,637,128 ,175,769,8
•	37,914,195 ,425,362,6 46,619,721 ,312,295,0 33,560,367 ,104
LPP	#167,088
-	lens

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT. 3/3